Residential Lease For Rent

739 Sqft - 400 W Palm Cir W # 304, Pembroke
Pines, Florida 33025

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Floor Number:

Features

Residential Lease J View:

For Rent
+ Furnished:
A11298851
$1,750
1
1
739 Sqft

1991

us

FL

Broward County
Pembroke Pines
33025

400 W Palm Cir W
# 304

PALMS OF
PEMBROKE
CONDO

0




Agent

Svetlana Costantini
& 954-459-5268

svetlana@costantinirealty.com
igor@costantinirealty.com




